
 
 New York State Public Service Commission  

 
Utility Retail Access Contact Information for ESCOs  

 
Central Hudson Gas and Electric Corporation  

Darlene Clay  
Customer Choice Coordinator  
E-mail: RetailAccess@CenHud.com 
Phone: 845.486.5857  
Fax: 845.486.5894  
 

 
Consolidated Edison Company of New York, Inc.  

Jacqueline Hernandez  
Section Manager – Retail Choice Operations  
E-mail: hernandezja@coned.com 
Phone: 212.780.6702  
Fax: 212.844.0149  
 

 
National Fuel Gas Distribution Corporation  

Karl Koch  
Assistant General Manager – Transportation Services Department  
E-mail: KochK@natfuel.com 
Phone: 716.857.7301  
 
Nathan Barnes 
Billing & Meter Reading  
E-mail: BarnesN@natfuel.com 
Phone: 716.857.7599  
 
Joanne Maciok  
Nominations, Gas Scheduling & Operations  
E-mail: MaciokJ@natfuel.com 
Phone: 716.867.7670  
 
David Wolford  
Marketer Relations & General Issues  
E-mail: WolfordD@natfuel.com 
Phone: 716.857.7483  
 

 
National Grid  

Juliana Griffiths  
Manager – Supplier Services  
E-mail: juliana.griffiths@us.ngrid.com 
Phone: 516.545.2632 
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Joseph V. Scibelli  
Lead Specialist – Supplier Services  
E-mail: joseph.scibelli@us.ngrid.com 
Phone: 516.545.2646  
 

 
New York State Electric and Gas Corporation & Rochester Gas and Electric Corporation  

Marc Webster  
Manager – Supplier Relations  
E-mail: mpwebster@nyseg.com 
Phone: 607.762.8075  
Fax: 607.762.4511  
 
Scott M. Baker  
NYSEG/RG&E Liaison  
E-mail: scott.baker@iberdrolausa.com 
Phone: 607.762.4991  
 
Charlie Trick  
EDI Testing  
E-mail: chtrick@nyseg.com 
Phone: 607.762.7093  
 

 
Orange & Rockland Utilities, Inc.  

Suzanne Sweeney  
Manager – Retail Choice  
E-mail: sweeneys@oru.com 
Phone: 845.577.3222  
Fax: 845.577.3628 
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